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	Andhra Loyala Institute of Engineering & Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Kakinada

	Established

	2008


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	ALIT


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	AU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Polytechnic Post Office, Vijayawada, Krishna Dist - 520 008


	Telephone

	0866-2476161 / 2498976


	Email ID

	alietbza@yahoo.in, aliet@aliet.ac.in


	Website

	www.aliet.ac.in

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr.D.Durga Prasad


	Contact Number

	0866-2476944


	Hoste Facility

	Yes


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

25911

24396

124891

92292

250758

105513

ECE

18960

17611

74895

66606

140557

198444

EEE

26538

31722

111297

136787

213300

203620

INF

43607

39230

151902

131071

234200

100215

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

85569

64300

54662

31506

38721

38772

64300

41253

102522

150777

ECE

46873

48032

29956

31348

34308

 

40989

48872

58936

53033

EEE

82564

145183

50930

46019

 

 

52603

54317

149097

87053

INF

84408

76103

93141

80322

 

 

91601

55499

166166
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